
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

71 
9 
33 
99 
4 
91 
58 
17 
68 
62 
94 
57 
79 
1 
40 
45 
707 

Name 

Torin Collins 
Trevor Daley 
Elliot Vieira 
Alex Michel 
Mavrick Cyr 
Matthew Simpson 
Alexandre Cleary 
Brad Macrae 
Denis Giguere 
Philip DeGama-Blanchet 
Nathan Playford 
Laurent LalibertÃ©-Girard 
Mackenzie Weil 
Sebastien Tremblay 
Marco Sousa 
Andrew Van Winkle 
John Laing 

Hometown 

Calgary AB 
Ancaster ON 
Claremont ON 
Montreal QC 
Quebec City QC 
Bowmanville ON 
Saint-Jerome QC 
Perth Road ON 
Quebev QC 
Calgary AB 
Kitchener ON 
Saint-Colomban QC 
Keene ON 
Deux-Montagne QC 
Schomberg ON 
Chilliwack BC 
Rocky View Country AB 

Make 

Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Model/Engine 

GSX-R750 
GSX-R750 
Panigale V2 
ZX-6R 
765 Moto 2 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R750 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R750 
Panigale V2 
Panagali V2 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R750 
GSX-R750 
GSX-R600 
GSXR-750 

Laps 

13 
9 
6 
10 
5 
6 
7 
4 
3 
6 
4 
2 
2 

Best Tm 

1:08.194 
1:09.801 
1:10.242 
1:11.137 
1:11.210 
1:14.010 
1:14.377 
1:14.500 
1:15.509 
1:17.924 
1:21.192 

In Lap 

9 
9 
6 
10 
5 
5 
7 
3 
3 
5 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.607 
2.048 
2.943 
3.016 
5.816 
6.183 
6.306 
7.315 
9.730 
12.998 

Gap 

1.607 
0.441 
0.895 
0.073 
2.800 
0.367 
0.123 
1.009 
2.415 
3.268 

Best Speed 

212.746 
207.848 
206.543 
203.945 
203.735 
196.028 
195.060 
194.738 
192.136 
186.181 
178.688 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

17:57.166 
13:19.940 
6:49.264 
13:53.551 
6:45.031 
8:24.667 
11:30.495 
17:49.429 
6:02.823 
12:33.557 
7:34.457 
3:52.414 
16:22.405 

Comment 
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****************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

****************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 1 
Bridgestone CSBK Pro Supersport 

Pro Supersport - Friday Practice P1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:02:07 

SMP - Long 4.030 km 

2025-05-16 09:00 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 1 - Shannonville Motorsport Park

May 16 - 18, 2025


